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1062 Ik Elberta Rd.,Mplvd.
Former 21014 - new photo F & C
Bet.Boyden Ave.& Warren Rd.
Lot 50x106,Lot 80A,P1.22
Col,iK)yrs_,frame,HW flrs,comp.rf,cap ins,wea.&rs,all scr/ss
lst-3-vest,Ir w/fp,dr^brk.nlc,kit.
2nd-3-3 bdrms,t.bath •
Bessler stairs
Bsmt-rec.rm,toi,out ent,brass w.p.
ST:Oil
2-car det. garage}paved d_rive
LB:HJL 379-5200 lo/3
Owner Frank & Mildred Brescia,prem,762-6665
L 4.2,B 16-2,68 ta:ces $1,038.00 Poss.30 days. Nice street,
very clean, close to all transportation. Lrg.rooms. W/W
carpeting nego. Clinton GS, S.O.Jr, Columbia HS^ Immaculate
Heart Paro, Bus 52, Mplwd.RR.

Conv.lit- Elberta Rd. ,Mplwd. 6-1-2 3 bdrms.



#6271—10/16/68 Owner wants action. - •
#6285—11/18/68 Owner moving to Florida. Very anxious* Submit
a l l offers. Key w/L.B.
#6301—12/23/68 Price reduction to $29,900. Now APPROVED.

#6315—2/3/69 Under contract by R. Connolly-Mlbrn.

#632k—2/26/69 Contingency removed. Selling price $28,000.



ML* TUIN ADD
49010 MAP 14 ELBERTA ROAD

CLS
RES

LPR
169000

RMS:07 BED:03 BTH:1 LAU:1 POSS:8/15
HTP:ST HFL:GAS AIR:N FPL:1 BAS:Y ATC:Y GAR:2D
STY:COL EXT:FRAME DIM:5 0X106 YR:85 TX* 7118
L/B:35-4 80A ASMT L$ 21100 B$ 48500 R$ 4.48
ISTrUEST LR FP DR DEN El KIT LAU
2ND:3 BR 1 BATH STALL AND TUB
3RD:CLOSED STAIRS TO ATTIC
GRD LEUEL:
BSMT:TILED REC RM LAUND LAU

JHS:
HSC:COLUMBIA
TER:

EASE:N REM:LOUELY ENGLISH COL LARGE El KIT LARGE
BEDROOMS NATURAL WOODWORK HARDWOOD FLOORS FENCED
IN YARD ALL NEGO THRU LR GAIL MIDDLETON INCL ALL
WIND TREAT BUT MBR 8, FRNT BR CEIL FANS FP SCRN +
GRATE 2 ACS ON 1ST FLR EXCL FP EQUIP 8. ANDIRONS
EXD:11/19/86 LID:05/19/86 KEY:LR AND DHD
OWN:GEORGE AND DAPHNE GREGORY 763-3183
SHOW:CALL OWNER OR PICK UP KEY
BRK* 19 P:376-5200 AGT# 1656 CB:3X - $50

GRA:CLINTON
MID:MAPLEWOOD
PAR:



! 9/5/86 Selling date 7/7/86
' Selling price $166,000.



19521 14 Elberta Rd., Mplwd. IF

^19521 14 Elberta Rd.5 Mplwd. $£7-V9&0. IF
let: Boyden & Warren .
Lot 50x107.94x104.42x50 Lot 80-A Blk 35-4 Pit 22
Col,fr,comp rf,all ss/scrs
lst-4-vest,lr w/fp,dr 14x12,kit,TV rm,lav
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/stall & tub
Attic-closed stairs,attic fan
Bsmt-rec.rm 25x19, new toi,laund
ST:Oil
2-car det.garage, paved drive
L-7.1 B-17.8 '76 Rate 7.31 Taxes $1820.19 Poss: 60 days
or arr. Key w/L.R. Immaculate home in move-in condition.
Lrg rms, natural chestnut wood work. New kit.w/eat-in
area. Lovely rec.rm in bsmt. Quiet street. New oil burn-
er. Tool shed attached to garage. Clinton GS, S.O.Jr,
Columbia HS, Immac.Heart Paro.,bus 52, Mplwd RR Sta.
Subject to errors & omissions.

LR:D&H762-7744 5003007/8003007 (6-60-40-o.a.a.)

Owners:Edward & Virginia Zindell, Prem. 762-7989

Conv. 14 Elberta Rd.,Mplwd. 7-1-2-lav 3 brs.



#754.8—5/11/77 Anxious. Willing to nego.
#7558—6/2/77 Price reduced to $55,900.

AUG
RED

1977
1/78 Selling price $50,000

.-Vr 4-o.X
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21014 14 Elberta Rd.,Mplwd. $17,500 :
Bet:Boyden Ave. & Warren Rd. $6,500 mtg.bal.
Lot 50 x 106 x 50 . " Can be pd.off
Frame,Col.,bit. 19 yrs.,composition All Cash Above Mtg.
roof
lst-3-vest.,l.r.,firepl.,d.r.,brk.nk.,t.kit.,sun p.
2nd-3-3 bedrms.,1 t. bath w/ stall & tub
3rd-attic,closed stairs
Basement:lav.,laund.,outside ent. Brass w. p.
Steam:0il,$200 ann'l cost . J
2-car garage,det. • ;
L.B:G.A.A.,Inc. OR 3-1787 3/l6A9-Exp.9/l6A9
Owner:Ernest H, & Judith A. Cornell,prem.,SO 3-1294
1943 Assess: Land $1,100 1948 Rate $4.86

Bldg. 4,500 " Taxes $272.19
Poss.30 days. Clinton G.S.,S.O.Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.S.,
Bus ;,r52. Weatherstripped windows & doors. All storm
sashes. Excellent condition. Owner has purchased another
home. Will show anytime. All new Venetian blinds. Cellar
now used as a play rm.

14 Elberta Rd.,Mplwd. 6-1-2 ST:Oil $17,500 . j



#3282 3/24/49 Approved*- '' ~ • " ' " " ' . . . .

#3284 3/29/49 Sold by Allsopp. Listed by Allsopp.
1 • . ••• • . . . • * • • • •
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